
Orientation Friday, 10 February 2017

First semester examination ends (theory) (Tentative) Friday, 28 July 2017

Practical examination begins (Tentative) Friday, 04 August 2017

First semester class ends Friday, 23 June 2017

First semester examination begins (theory) (Tentative) Friday, 07 July 2017

Second semester registration begins (Tentative) Monday, 10 July 2017

First semester class begins Friday, 17 February 2017

Last date for submission TMA-1 (for all courses) Friday, 07 April 2017

Last date for submission TMA-2 (for all courses) Friday, 09 June 2017

Diploma in Computer Science and Application (DCSA) Program
Academic Calender

1st Semester (2017 Batch)
(January - June 2017)

Date of Commencement: 10 February, 2017

Event Date

Second semester class begins (Tentative) Friday, 01 September 2017

Practical examination ends (Tentative) Friday, 11 August 2017

_______________________________

Dean
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